
  B e z i r k s m e i s t e r s c h a f t e n   i m   B V N W 

                     Bezirk 7 - Halle 2008

                       11. November 2007

                             Löhne

U12 MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1a Zapf, Malte         CfB Soest            150 146              1  4  296

U14-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2b Schulte-Günne, Luca CfB Soest            260 262             15 25  522

  2  2a Klöpping, Tim       RSV Detmold-Klüt     204 185              6  7  389

  3  3b Vinke, Erik         SVBW Oberbauersch    173 172              2  9  345

U14-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3a Kesting, Johanna    CfB Soest            180 205              3  6  385

U17-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6a Funke, Tobias       CfB Soest            256 241             10 21  497

  2  6c Gerner, Rafael      RSV Detmold-Klüt     245 242              5 21  487

  3  5a Bathe, Matthias     CfB Soest            241 239              6 15  480

  4  6b Schuster, Andre     SVBW Oberbauersch    232 216              7 12  448

  5  7a von Bardeleben, Rab CfB Soest            220 221              5 14  441

  6  5d Schmidt , Henning   SVBW Oberbauersch    217 214              8  9  431

  7  5b Kuhnert, Nils       SVBW Oberbauersch    181 194              2  4  375

U17-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7b Lask, Aina          SVBW Oberbauersch    212 205              5 12  417

U20-MäNNLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  8a Hinz, Christian     Mindener BS          218 216              8  8  434
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U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5c Pelikan, Kathleen   SVBW Oberbauersch    267 245             14 21  512

  2  9c Krämer, Denise      CfB Soest            257 224              7 19  481

  3  8c Blesing, Simone     RSV Detmold-Klüt     181 160              6  5  341

  4  7c Blesing, Evelyn     RSV Detmold-Klüt     125  74              1  1  199

U20-WEIBLICH RECURVE *

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 11b *Becker, Claudia    SVBW Oberbauersch    258 266             16 21  524

HERREN RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  9a Begemann, Sebastian Mindener BS          269 259             21 24  528

  2  9b Schoppmann, Stefan  BOW e.V. Löhne       267 254             17 20  521

  3  9c Tülling, Dirk       Mindener BS          248 239              8 23  487

HERREN Ü45 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10c Böhne, Frank        Mindener BS          280 271             25 25  551

  2 12d Angerer, Michael    RSV Detmold-Klüt     260 279             21 23  539

  3 12a Schneider, Peter    RSV Detmold-Klüt     264 257             12 29  521

  4 10d Tünnermann, Klaus   RSV Detmold-Klüt     265 246             16 21  511

  5 10b Niebisch, Klaus-Die RSV Detmold-Klüt     250 253             14 22  503

  6  9d Litzbarski, Rudi    BOW e.V. Löhne       250 246             13 18  496

  7 10a Holzgrewe, Peter    RSV Detmold-Klüt     243 232             13 13  475

HERREN Ü45 RECURVE *

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  9a *Mehlhaff, Bert     RSV Detmold-Klüt     267 266             20 20  533

HERREN Ü55 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 11c Kollotzek, Peter    RSV Detmold-Klüt     271 268             14 33  539

  2 11a Leimkühler, Rolf    RSV Detmold-Klüt     254 263             15 24  517

DAMEN Ü40 RECURVE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 12c Kürschner, Andrea   BOW e.V. Löhne       254 228             11 18  482
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U14-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2c Büker, Luca         RSV Detmold-Klüt     265 279             18 24  544

  2  3c Mothersole, Philip  RSV Detmold-Klüt     228 180              7 10  408

  3  2d Mehlhaff, Alexander RSV Detmold-Klüt     198 183              2 10  381

  4  3d Pötting, Jo         RSV Detmold-Klüt     166 161              1  8  327

U17-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10c Wieneke, Hagen      RSV Detmold-Klüt     272 265             10 38  537

U17-WEIBLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10d Kleine-Tebbe, Ricar EM Lippstadt         273 276             10 49  549

  2 10b Berenbrinker, Clara EM Lippstadt         262 265             11 28  527

U20-MäNNLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 11a Jahn, Marvin        CfB Soest            281 285             26 34  566

  2 12a Tautz, Sebastian    CfB Soest            275 279             15 42  554

  3 10a Hattwig, Kai        CfB Soest            275 266             17 36  541

U20-WEIBLICH COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 12c Golüke, Sarah       RSV Detmold-Klüt     270 272             14 36  542

  2 11b Büker, Annalena     RSV Detmold-Klüt     267 265              8 38  532

  3 12d Krenski, Ramona     CfB Soest            266 262              9 35  528

HERREN COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  8a Lange, Ulrich       EM Stemwede          281 286             27 33  567

  2 13d Deppe, Reinhold     KKSV Geseke          283 276             22 35  559

  3 11c Krenski, Stefan     CfB Soest            281 277             22 35  558

  4  8b Angerer, Florian    RSV Detmold-Klüt     279 277             18 40  556

  5 13c Lehmann, Uwe        CfB Soest            270 276             22 31  546

  6  7b Martin, Andreas     RSV Detmold-Klüt     267 278             13 37  545

  7 12b Reker, Rainer       KKSV Geseke          266 269              9 39  535

  8 13b Päth, Michael       CfB Soest            269 260             10 39  529

  9 13a Röttgen, Achim      KKSV Geseke          241 273             13 35  514

 10  8c Winkler, Thomas     RSV Detmold-Klüt     253 254              9 27  507

 11  7a Chinn, Gavin        Mindener BS          246 260             12 24  506
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HERREN Ü55 COMPOUND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7d Roters, Wilhelm     SVBW Oberbauersch    274 272             15 32  546

  2  7c Huckauf, Joachim    Mindener BS          238 246              4 24  484

U14-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2a Tödtmann, Tristan   SVBW Oberbauersch    192 177              1 10  369

U17-MäNNLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6a Breuer , Robin      SVBW Oberbauersch    239 238              9 14  477

  2  5b Breuer , Marvin     SVBW Oberbauersch    238 202              9  9  440

  3  5a Bekemeier, Simon    SVBW Oberbauersch    123 119              0  4  242

HERREN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4d Lührmann, Carsten   SVBW Oberbauersch    232 236              9 11  468

  2  4c Hempelmann, Bernd   BOW e.V. Löhne       230 236              5 14  466

HERREN Ü45 BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6b Karpa , Peter       SVBW Oberbauersch    259 243             15 17  502

  2  5c Dreckschmidt, Wolfg BOW e.V. Löhne       239 245             10 12  484

  3  4a Torlümke, Joachim   SVBW Oberbauersch    225 197              5 12  422

  4  6c Mark, Andreas       SVBW Oberbauersch    220 201              8  8  421

  5  6d Prasse, Dieter      BOW e.V. Löhne       215 200              2  8  415

U12-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  1a Siekmann, Nora      Mindener BS          158 177              1  9  335

U14-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2b Dreckschmidt, Sonja BOW e.V. Löhne       192 167              3  7  359
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U17-WEIBLICH BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  5d Torlümke, Sarah     SVBW Oberbauersch    166 157              2  8  323

DAMEN BLANKBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4b Buchholz, Sabine    SVBW Oberbauersch    148 122              1  3  270

HERREN Ü45 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3d Polikeit, Peter     St. Seb. Avenwedd    216 220              6 10  436

HERREN Ü55 LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3a Buchholz, Georg     SVBW Oberbauersch    224 229              3 15  453

U17-MäNNLICH JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2d Gerlinski, Sven     Mindener BS          191 217              4  8  408

  2  3b Grützmann, Malte    Mindener BS           89  68              1  1  157

HERREN Ü55 JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2c Baum, Hans-Joachim  EM Minden            221 222              2 12  443

U17-WEIBLICH LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3c Sauerland, Jasmin   Mindener BS          157 168              1  5  325
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MANNSCHAFT RECURVE U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 CfB Soest I                2  2b Schulte-Günne, Luca  522

                               2  6a Funke, Tobias        497

                               2  5a Bathe, Matthias      480 1499

  2 SV BW Oberbauerschaft I    2  5c Pelikan, Kathleen    512

                               2  5d Schmidt , Henning    431

                               2  7b Lask, Aina           417 1360

  3 SV BW Oberbauerschaft II   2  6b Schuster, Andre      448

                               2  5b Kuhnert, Nils        375

                               2  3b Vinke, Erik          345 1168

  4 CfB Soest II               2  9c Krämer, Denise       481

                               2  3a Kesting, Johanna     385

                               2  1a Zapf, Malte          296 1162

  5 RSV Detmold-Klüt           2  6c Gerner, Rafael       487

                               2  8c Blesing, Simone      341

                               2  7c Blesing, Evelyn      199 1027

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND U-KLASSEN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 CfB Soest                  2 11a Jahn, Marvin         566

                               2 12a Tautz, Sebastian     554

                               2 12d Krenski, Ramona      528 1648

  2 RSV Detmold-Klüt I         2 12c Golüke, Sarah        542

                               2 10c Wieneke, Hagen       537

                               2 11b Büker, Annalena      532 1611

  3 RSV Detmold-Klüt II        2  3c Mothersole, Philip   408

                               2  2d Mehlhaff, Alexander  381

                               2  3d Pötting, Jo          327 1116

MANNSCHAFT RECURVE VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 RSV Detmold-Klüt II        1 11c Kollotzek, Peter     539

                               1 12a Schneider, Peter     521

                               1 11a Leimkühler, Rolf     517 1577

  2 Mindener Bogenschützen     1 10c Böhne, Frank         551

                               1  9a Begemann, Sebastian  528

                               1  9c Tülling, Dirk        487 1566

  3 RSV Detmold-Klüt I         1 12d Angerer, Michael     539

                               1 10d Tünnermann, Klaus    511

                               1 10a Holzgrewe, Peter     475 1525
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  4 BOW e.V. Löhne             1  9b Schoppmann, Stefan   521

                               1  9d Litzbarski, Rudi     496

                               1 12c Kürschner, Andrea    482 1499

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND VEREIN

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 CfB Soest                  2 11c Krenski, Stefan      558

                               2 13c Lehmann, Uwe         546

                               2 13b Päth, Michael        529 1633

  2 KKSV Geseke                2 13d Deppe, Reinhold      559

                               2 12b Reker, Rainer        535

                               2 13a Röttgen, Achim       514 1608

  3 RSV Detmld-Klüt            1  8b Angerer, Florian     556

                               1  7b Martin, Andreas      545

                               1  8c Winkler, Thomas      507 1608

MANNSCHAFT BöGEN OHNE VISIER

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 BOW e.V. Löhne             1  5c Dreckschmidt, Wolfg  484

                               1  4c Hempelmann, Bernd    466

                               1  6d Prasse, Dieter       415 1365

  2 SV BW Oberbauerschaft II   1  6b Karpa , Peter        502

                               1  4a Torlümke, Joachim    422

                               1  6c Mark, Andreas        421 1345

  3 SV BW Oberbauerschaft I    1  6a Breuer , Robin       477

                               1  5b Breuer , Marvin      440

                               1  5d Torlümke, Sarah      323 1240

  4 SV BW Oberbauerschaft III  1  4d Lührmann, Carsten    468

                               1  4b Buchholz, Sabine     270

                               1  5a Bekemeier, Simon     242  980

  5 Mindener Bogenschützen     1  2d Gerlinski, Sven      408

                               1  1a Siekmann, Nora       335

                               1  3b Grützmann, Malte     157  900
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